
St. Joseph’s Secondary School Calendar 2022-2023

Week: Event:
1. Mon. 22nd – Fri. 26th August 2021 Wednesday 24th August – Staff Planning Day Subject Planning/Staff

Meeting
Thursday 25th August and Friday 26th August  – 1st Year Induction
Friday 26th August- 5th Year students return

2. Mon. 29th August – Fri. 2nd September Monday 29th –  Junior Cert & Leaving Cert students return
Tuesday 30th- 2nd Year & TY students return

3. Mon. 5th – Fri. 9th September Thursday, Sept 7th- Rayse the Game- 6th Years
4. Mon. 12th – Fri. 16th September Tuesday, Sept 13th Cyber Safety- Junior Students & Parent Session

PM
5. Mon. 19th – Fri. 23rd September
6. Mon. 26th – Fri. 30th September
7. Mon. 3rd – Fri. 7th October Monday 3rd October – School closed

Tuesday 4th October- School closed
8. Mon. 10th – Fri. 14th October
9. Mon. 17th – Fri. 21st October
10. Mon. 24th – Fri. 28th October
Mon. 31st October – Fri. 4th November Mid-Term Break
11. Mon. 7th – Fri. 11th November Thursday 10th November – Open Night
12. Mon. 14th – Fri. 18th November
13. Mon. 21st – Fri. 25th November
14. Mon.28th – Fri. 2nd December Monday 28th November – 6th YR PTM – 4:15 – 6:45 pm
15. Mon. 5th – Fri. 9th December Monday, 5th December- School Closed

Tuesday 6th December – 3rd YR PTM – 4:15 – 6:45pm
16. Mon. 12th – Fri. 16th December Wednesday 14th December – 5th YR PTM – 4:15 – 6:45pm
17. Mon. 19th – Fri. 23rd December School closes for Christmas on Thursday 22nd December
Thurs. 22nd Dec –Weds. 4th January Christmas Break
18. Thur. 5th – Fri. 6th January
19. Mon. 9th – Fri. 13th January JCT CPD/ Inservice for all teaching staff- no tuition for students.
20. Mon. 16th – Fri. 20th January Thursday 19th January- TY PTM & Subject Choice evening

4:15-6:45pm- RESCHEDULED
21. Mon. 23rd – Fri. 27th January
22. Mon. 30th – Fri. 3rd February JC & LC Mocks
23. Mon. 6th – Fri. 10th February Monday 6th February – Bank Holiday

Tuesday, 7th February- 2nd YR PTM- 4:15-6:45pm
JC & LC Mocks

Mon. 13th – Fri. 17th February Mid-Term Break
24. Mon. 20th – Fri. 24th February
25. Mon. 6th – Fri. 10th March
26. Mon. 13th – Fri. 17th March Friday 17th March – St. Patrick's Day
27. Mon. 20th – Fri. 24th March Wednesday 22nd March – 1st YR PTM – 4:15 – 6:45pm
28. Mon. 27th – Fri. 31st March
Mon. 3rd – Fri. 14th April Easter Break
29. Mon. 17th – Fri. 21st April
30. Tues. 24th – Fri. 28th April
31. Mon. 1st – Fri. 5th May Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday
32. Mon. 8th – Fri. 12th May
33. Mon. 15th – Fri. 19th May Tuesday 16th May – JCT JCIS Implementation Day

Thursday 18th May – TY Graduation (provisional)
34. Mon. 22nd – Fri. 26th May Thursday 25th May – LC Graduation (provisional.)
35. Mon. 29th – Fri. 2nd June Summer Examinations



Dates to be added - JCT Subject Cluster Day & JCT Whole School Day- School Closure
Dates for House Exams/Assessments
Please note: Following our School Self Evaluation process PTM meetings will be hybrid (mixture of on-line and in
person) for some years- year groups to be advised. Parent Teacher meetings take place form 4.15pm-6.45pm. Tuition
for students will finish 15 minutes prior to normal school closure on these days.

Please be advised:
*Where contingency arrangements are required a school authority may reduce the length of the February mid-term
break by remaining open up to and including Wednesday 15th February 2023.
Where contingency arrangements are required a school authority may reduce the length of the Easter break by
remaining open up to and including Wednesday 5th April 2023.


